
Futuristic Sci-Fi High Tech Computer Display User Interface

Filename Description BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration
Dark Smooth Rubbery UI Notification    [005131].wav Negative UI Message, Denial, Rejection, Error, Virus, Stop 16 96000 2 00:00
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 1    [009834].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 11    [009844].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Bright Warm Organ UI Pluck - 01    [004684].wav Synth User Interface Button Notification Click 24 96000 2 00:03
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 12    [009845].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 13    [009846].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 14    [009847].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 10    [009843].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 15    [009848].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 2    [009835].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 3    [009836].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 4    [009837].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 5    [009838].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:02
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 6    [009839].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:03
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 7    [009840].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 8    [009841].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Alarm - 9    [009842].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Display Transition Notification - 01    [002462].wav Hi Tech Interface Screen Switch Tune 24 96000 2 00:02
Digital Futuristic Display Transition Scrape - 01    [002464].wav Slow Metallic Hi Tech Interface Screen Switch 24 96000 2 00:02
Digital Futuristic Display Transition Scrape - 02    [002465].wav Slow Metallic Hi Tech Interface Screen Switch 24 96000 2 00:03
Digital Futuristic Display Transition Scrape - 03    [002466].wav Slow Metallic Hi Tech Interface Screen Switch 24 96000 2 00:03
Digital Futuristic Display Transition Scrape - 04    [002467].wav Slow Metallic Hi Tech Interface Screen Switch 24 96000 2 00:03
Digital Futuristic Menu Zoom - 1    [009851].wav Drop Down Menu Open Close Zooming Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Menu Zoom - 2    [009852].wav Drop Down Menu Open Close Zooming Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Menu Zoom - 3    [009853].wav Drop Down Menu Open Close Zooming Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Menu Zoom - 4    [009854].wav Drop Down Menu Open Close Zooming Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Menu Zoom - 5    [009855].wav Drop Down Menu Open Close Zooming Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Menu Zoom - 6    [009856].wav Drop Down Menu Open Close Zooming Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Menu Zoom - 7    [009857].wav Drop Down Menu Open Close Zooming Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic Menu Zoom - 8    [009858].wav Drop Down Menu Open Close Zooming Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Futuristic UI Siren Warning    [016290].wav Tech User Interface UI Warning Alarm Loop 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 14    [002682].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 15    [002683].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01



Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 16    [002684].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 17    [002685].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 18    [002686].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 19    [002687].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 20    [002688].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 21    [002689].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 25    [002693].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 26    [002694].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 27    [002695].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 28    [002696].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 29    [002697].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 30    [002698].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 31    [002699].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 32    [002700].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 33    [002701].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 34    [002702].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 35    [002703].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 36    [002704].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 37    [002705].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 38    [002706].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 39    [002707].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 40    [002708].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 41    [002709].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Mechanic UI Clicking - 42    [002710].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Metallic Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Digital Music Synth Tones Loop - 01    [009849].wav Soft Warm Neutral Synths 24 96000 2 00:09
Digital Music Synth Tones Loop - 02    [009850].wav Soft Warm Uplifting Positive Synths 24 96000 2 00:13
Digital Work Station Ambience Loop - Full Version    [016291].wav Heads Up Display HUD Tube Hum with Beeping and Glitches Ambient Enviroment LOOP 24 96000 2 00:48
Digital Work Station Ambience Loop - Glitches Only    [016292].wav Heads Up Display HUD Tube Hum with Beeping and Glitches Ambient Enviroment LOOP 24 96000 2 00:48
Digital Work Station Ambience Loop - Simplified Mix    [016293].wav Heads Up Display HUD Tube Hum with Beeping and Glitches Ambient Enviroment LOOP 24 96000 2 00:48
Futuristic Display Bleep Notification    [002479].wav Tech Digital Interface Switch 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Display Bleep Notification Signal - 01    [002480].wav Tech Interface Button Tune 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Display Bleep Notification Signal - 02    [002481].wav Tech Interface Button Tune 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Display Bleep Notification Signal - 03    [002482].wav Tech Interface Button Tune 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Display Bleep Notification Signal - 04    [002483].wav Tech Interface Button Tune 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 1    [009909].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 10    [009918].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 11    [009919].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 12    [009920].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00



Futuristic Display Error Signal - 13    [009921].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 14    [009922].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 15    [009923].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 16    [009924].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 17    [009925].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 18    [009926].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 19    [009927].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 2    [009910].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 20    [009928].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 21    [009929].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 22    [009930].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 23    [009931].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 24    [009932].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 25    [009933].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 26    [009934].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 27    [009935].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 28    [009936].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 29    [009937].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 3    [009911].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 30    [009938].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 31    [009939].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 32    [009940].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 33    [009941].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 34    [009942].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 35    [009943].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 36    [009944].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 37    [009945].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 38    [009946].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 39    [009947].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 4    [009912].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 40    [009948].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 5    [009913].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 6    [009914].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 7    [009915].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 8    [009916].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - 9    [009917].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 1 (Loop)    [009949].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise LOOP 24 96000 2 00:11
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 2    [009951].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:02



Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 2 (Loop)    [009950].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise LOOP 24 96000 2 00:03
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 3    [009953].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 3 (Loop)    [009952].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise LOOP 24 96000 2 00:05
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 4    [009955].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:06
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 4 (Loop)    [009954].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise LOOP 24 96000 2 00:13
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 5    [009957].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:04
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 5 (Loop)    [009956].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise LOOP 24 96000 2 00:11
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 6    [009958].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 7    [009959].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 8    [009960].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Display Error Signal - Complete 9    [009961].wav Glitchy Futuristic Electric Failure Signal Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Interface Button Click - 01    [002484].wav Gentle Notification Display Tune 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Interface Button Click - 02    [002485].wav Gentle Notification Display Tune 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Interface Button Click - 03    [002486].wav Gentle Notification Display Tune 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Interface Button Click - 04    [002487].wav Gentle Notification Display Tune 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Interface Button Click - 05    [002488].wav Gentle Notification Display Tune 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Mechanical Down Noise    [002494].wav Tech Interface Slide Down 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic Mechanical Up Noise    [002495].wav Tech Interface Slide Up 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 01    [016315].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 02    [016316].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:05
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 03    [016317].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 04    [016318].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 05    [016319].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 06    [016320].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 07    [016321].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:03
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 08    [016322].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 09    [016323].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 10    [016324].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:04
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 11    [016325].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 12    [016326].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic SciFi Warm Bright Dinging - 13    [016327].wav Futuristic SciFi Bright Winning Melodic Notes 24 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 01    [002711].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 02    [002712].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 03    [002713].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 04    [002714].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 05    [005312].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 06    [005313].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 07    [005314].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01



Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 08    [005315].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 09    [005316].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 10    [005317].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 11    [005318].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Cursor Beep - Hi Tech BUTTON BLEEP - 12    [002722].wav Hi Tech UI CURSOR BUTTON BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 01    [005319].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 02    [002724].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 03    [002725].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 04    [005320].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 05    [005321].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 06    [005322].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 07    [005323].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 08    [005324].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 09    [005325].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 10    [005326].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 11    [002733].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 12    [005327].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 13    [005328].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 14    [005329].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 15    [005330].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 16    [005331].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 17    [002739].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 18    [005332].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 19    [005333].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 20    [005334].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 21    [002743].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 22    [002744].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 23    [005335].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 24    [005336].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 25    [002747].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 26    [005337].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 27    [005338].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 28    [005339].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 29    [005340].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 30    [005341].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 31    [005342].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 32    [002754].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 33    [002755].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01



Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 34    [005343].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 35    [005344].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 36    [005345].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 37    [002759].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 38    [002760].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 39    [002761].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 40    [005346].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 41    [005347].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 42    [005348].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 43    [002765].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 44    [002766].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 45    [002767].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Display Beeping - 46    [002768].wav Hi Tech UI MENU SCREEN TRANSITION 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 01    [002769].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 02    [002770].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 03    [005349].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 04    [005350].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 05    [005351].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 06    [002774].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 07    [002775].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 08    [005352].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 09    [005353].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 10    [005354].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 11    [005355].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 12    [005356].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 13    [005357].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 14    [002782].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 15    [005358].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Notification Signal - 16    [005359].wav Hi Tech UI MESSAGE BEEP BLEEP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Rapid Counting Loop - 01    [002785].wav Hi Tech UI NUMBERS COUNTER LOOP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Rapid Counting Loop - 02    [002786].wav Hi Tech UI NUMBERS COUNTER LOOP 16 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic UI Rapid Counting Loop - 03    [002787].wav Hi Tech UI NUMBERS COUNTER LOOP 16 96000 2 00:00
Futuristic UI Rapid Counting Loop - 04    [002788].wav Hi Tech UI NUMBERS COUNTER LOOP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Rapid Counting Loop - 05    [002789].wav Hi Tech UI NUMBERS COUNTER LOOP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Rapid Counting Loop - 06    [005360].wav Hi Tech UI NUMBERS COUNTER LOOP 16 96000 2 00:01
Futuristic UI Rapid Counting Loop - 07    [005361].wav Hi Tech UI NUMBERS COUNTER LOOP 16 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic UI Rapid Counting Loop - 08    [005362].wav Hi Tech UI NUMBERS COUNTER LOOP 16 96000 2 00:02
Futuristic UI Rapid Counting Loop - 09    [002793].wav Hi Tech UI NUMBERS COUNTER LOOP 16 96000 2 00:02



Generic Musical UI Button Click    [004703].wav Soft User Interface Notification 24 96000 2 00:01
Generic UI Blubber Woop    [004729].wav Fast Synth UI Slide or Bounce Whoosh 24 96000 2 00:03
Generic UI Wooden Knock    [004734].wav Smooth Mechanical UI Button Click 24 96000 2 00:01
Glitchy Error Fail Signal Loop    [009861].wav User Interface UI Electricity Continual Failure Noise 24 96000 2 00:02
Heads Up Display White Noise Loop - 01    [009860].wav Deep Whooshy HUD Status Bar Soft Background Ambience 24 96000 2 00:19
Heads Up Display White Noise Loop - 02    [009859].wav Deep Whooshy HUD Status Bar Intense Background Ambience 24 96000 2 00:24
Hi Tech Digital Bleeping    [002803].wav Futuristic Display Loading Beeps 24 96000 2 00:01
Hi Tech Machine Charging Down - 01    [002633].wav Stereo Sci Fi Slide Down 24 96000 2 00:02
Hi Tech Machine Charging Down - 02    [002634].wav Stereo Sci Fi Slide Down 24 96000 2 00:01
Hi Tech Machine Charging Up    [002635].wav Stereo Sci Fi Slide Up 24 96000 2 00:02
Interface Electric Scroll Down - Loop 1    [009962].wav Tech Digital Glitchy Buzzy Humming 24 96000 2 00:08
Interface Electric Scroll Down - Loop 2    [009963].wav Tech Digital Glitchy Buzzy Humming 24 96000 2 00:09
Interface Electric Scroll Down - Loop 3    [009964].wav Tech Digital Glitchy Buzzy Humming 24 96000 2 00:07
Long Hi Tech Loading Whizz    [002519].wav Long Hi Tech Loading Whizz - Futuristic Energy Charging 24 96000 2 00:02
Machine Shut Down Dwoosh    [016328].wav Heavy Mechanical Computer Interface Turning Off Shutting Down Sequence 24 48000 2 00:05
Mechanical Heavy Click Noise - 01    [002664].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Clang 24 96000 2 00:01
Mechanical Heavy Click Noise - 02    [002665].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Clang 24 96000 2 00:01
Mechanical Heavy Click Noise - 03    [002666].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Clang 24 96000 2 00:02
Mechanical Heavy Click Noise - 04    [002667].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Clang 24 96000 2 00:02
Mechanical Heavy Click Noise - 05    [002668].wav Hi Tech Futuristic Machine Handling Clang 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern Hybrid Anticipation Build Up Riser    [005209].wav Fast Futuristic Drone Wind Up Synth 16 96000 2 00:03
Modern Keyboard Typing Hit Sequence - 01    [016299].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Keys Short Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern Keyboard Typing Hit Sequence - 02    [016300].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Keys Short Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern Keyboard Typing Hit Sequence - 03    [016301].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Keys Short Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern Keyboard Typing Hit Sequence - LOOP    [016302].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Keys Short Sequence 24 96000 2 00:05
Modern Keyboard Typing Hits - 01    [016294].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern Keyboard Typing Hits - 02    [016295].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern Keyboard Typing Hits - 03    [016296].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern Keyboard Typing Hits - 04    [016297].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern Keyboard Typing Hits - 05    [016298].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern Keyboard Typing Hits - Sequence LOOP    [016303].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Fast Typing Keys Sequence LOOP 24 96000 2 00:05
Modern Mouse Click - Double Click 01    [009890].wav Slow Delayed Clicking Mouse Noise Double Click 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern Mouse Click - Double Click 02    [009887].wav Fast Quick Clicking Mouse Noise Double Click 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern Mouse Click - Single Click 01    [009888].wav Fast Quick Clicking Mouse Noise Single Click 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern Mouse Click - Single Click 02    [009889].wav Fast Quick Clicking Mouse Noise Single Click 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern Mouse Thick Double Click 01    [009894].wav Fast Quick Clicking Mouse Chunk Noise Double Click 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern Mouse Thick Double Click 02    [009891].wav Fast Quick Clicking Mouse Chunk Noise Double Click 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern Mouse Thick Single Click 01    [009892].wav Fast Quick Clicking Mouse Chunk Noise Single Click 24 96000 2 00:01



Modern Mouse Thick Single Click 02    [009893].wav Fast Quick Clicking Mouse Chunk Noise Single Click 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern Sci Fi, Futuristic Buzz    [005215].wav Fast Vacuum Air Tube Whoosh or Wizz By, Fly By 16 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Bright Notification - 01    [004844].wav Futuristic Marimba UI Single Ding 24 96000 2 00:02
Modern UI Bright Notification - 02    [004845].wav Futuristic Marimba UI Single Ding 24 96000 2 00:02
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Loop 1    [009862].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Noise Loop 24 96000 2 00:02
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Loop 2    [009863].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Noise Loop 24 96000 2 00:03
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Loop 3    [009864].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Noise Loop 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Loop 4    [009865].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Noise Loop 24 96000 2 00:05
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Loop 5    [009866].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Noise Loop 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 1    [009867].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 10    [009876].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 11    [009877].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 12    [009878].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 13    [009879].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 14    [009880].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 15    [009881].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 16    [009882].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 17    [009883].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 18    [009884].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 19    [009885].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 2    [009868].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 20    [009886].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 3    [009869].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:01
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 4    [009870].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 5    [009871].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 6    [009872].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 7    [009873].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 8    [009874].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Modern UI Warning or Notification - Single Sound 9    [009875].wav UI Cranking Chain Continual Error Alarm Single Noise 24 96000 2 00:00
Old School Keyboard Typing Hit - 01    [016304].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:00
Old School Keyboard Typing Hit - 02    [016305].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:00
Old School Keyboard Typing Hit - 03    [016306].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:01
Old School Keyboard Typing Hit - 04    [016307].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:00
Old School Keyboard Typing Hit - 05    [016308].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:01
Old School Keyboard Typing Hit - 06    [016309].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Key Single Hit 24 96000 2 00:00
Old School Keyboard Typing Hits - Sequence 01    [016310].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Keys Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
Old School Keyboard Typing Hits - Sequence 02    [016311].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Keys Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
Old School Keyboard Typing Hits - Sequence 03    [016312].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Keys Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01



Old School Keyboard Typing Hits - Sequence 04    [016313].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing Keys Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
Old School Keyboard Typing Hits - Sequence LOOP    [016314].wav PC Computer Keyboard Intense Typing LOOP 24 96000 2 00:09
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 1    [009895].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:03
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 10    [009904].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:03
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 11    [009905].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 12    [009906].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 13    [009907].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 14    [009908].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 2    [009896].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:05
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 3    [009897].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 4    [009898].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:03
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 5    [009899].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:05
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 6    [009900].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 7    [009901].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 8    [009902].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
Robotic Mechanical Interface Transitions - 9    [009903].wav Clunky Electricity UI Robot Menu Motion Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:03
Screen Static White Noise - Loop 1    [009987].wav TV Monitor Display White Noise Humming Static Noises Loop 24 96000 2 00:05
Screen Static White Noise - Loop 2    [009988].wav TV Monitor Display White Noise Humming Static Noises Loop 24 96000 2 00:11
Screen Static White Noise - Loop 3    [009989].wav TV Monitor Display White Noise Humming Static Noises Loop 24 96000 2 00:18
Screen Static White Noise - Loop 4    [009990].wav TV Monitor Display White Noise Humming Static Noises Loop 24 96000 2 00:16
Screen Static White Noise - Loop 5    [009991].wav TV Monitor Display White Noise Humming Static Noises Loop 24 96000 2 00:31
Screen Static White Noise - Loop 6    [009992].wav TV Monitor Display White Noise Humming Static Noises Loop 24 96000 2 00:23
Screen Static White Noise - Loop 7    [009993].wav TV Monitor Display White Noise Humming Static Noises Loop 24 96000 2 00:49
System Shut Down Whizz    [016329].wav Computer Monitor Signal Turning Off Shutting Down Sequence 24 48000 2 00:08
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 1    [009976].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 10    [009985].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 11    [009986].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:04
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 2    [009977].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 3    [009978].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 4    [009979].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 5    [009980].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 6    [009981].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 7    [009982].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 8    [009983].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Shutdown Signal Sequence - 9    [009984].wav Electronic Digital Ending Shut Off Turn Off Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Startup Signal Sequence - 1    [009965].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Startup Signal Sequence - 10    [009974].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
System Startup Signal Sequence - 11    [009975].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02



System Startup Signal Sequence - 2    [009966].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
System Startup Signal Sequence - 3    [009967].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:03
System Startup Signal Sequence - 4    [009968].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Startup Signal Sequence - 5    [009969].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Startup Signal Sequence - 6    [009970].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Startup Signal Sequence - 7    [009971].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:02
System Startup Signal Sequence - 8    [009972].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
System Startup Signal Sequence - 9    [009973].wav Electronic Digital Starting Turn On Noise Sequence 24 96000 2 00:01
UI Female Voices - 'Attack' - Computer UI Voice    [014365].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Attack 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Cancel' - Computer UI Voice    [014366].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Cancel 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Click' - Computer UI Voice    [014367].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Click 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Go' - Computer UI Voice    [014373].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Go 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Launch' - Computer UI Voice    [014374].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Launch 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Move' - Computer UI Voice    [014375].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Move 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Off' - Computer UI Voice    [014377].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Off 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'On' - Computer UI Voice    [014378].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, On 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Female Voices - 'Proceed' - Computer UI Voice    [014380].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Proceed 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Stop' - Computer UI Voice    [014388].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Stop 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Activated' - Computer Voice    [014395].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Activated 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Applied' - Computer Voice    [014396].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Applied 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Attacked' - Computer Voice    [014398].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Attacked 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Canceled' - Computer Voice    [014399].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Canceled 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Clicked' - Computer Voice    [014401].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Clicked 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Fired' - Computer Voice    [014414].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Fired 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Launched' - Computer Voice    [014415].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Launched 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Moved' - Computer Voice    [014416].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Moved 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Proceeded' - Computer Voice    [014419].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Proceeded 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Rotated' - Computer Voice    [014420].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Rotated 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Sent' - Computer Voice    [014421].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Sent 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Shot' - Computer Voice    [014423].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Shot 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Shut' - Computer Voice    [014424].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Shut 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Stopped' - Computer Voice    [014425].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Stopped 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Switched' - Computer Voice    [014428].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Switched 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Tested' - Computer Voice    [014429].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Tested 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Turned' - Computer Voice    [014431].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Turned 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Activate_' - Computer Voice    [014459].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Activate 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Apply_' - Computer Voice    [014461].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Apply 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Attack_' - Computer Voice    [014463].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Attack 24 96000 2 00:03



UI Female Voices - 'Cancel_' - Computer Voice    [014464].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Cancel 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Click_' - Computer Voice    [014470].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Click 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Collect_' - Computer Voice    [014472].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Collect 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Drop_' - Computer Voice    [014475].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Drop 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Enter_' - Computer Voice    [014477].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Enter 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Exit_' - Computer Voice    [014478].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Exit 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Fire_' - Computer Voice    [014482].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Fire 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Go_' - Computer Voice    [014484].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Go 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Launch_' - Computer Voice    [014485].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Launch 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Move_' - Computer Voice    [014486].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Move 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Off_' - Computer Voice    [014488].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Off 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'On_' - Computer Voice    [014489].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, On 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Proceed_' - Computer Voice    [014490].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Proceed 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Rotate_' - Computer Voice    [014492].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Rotate 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Send_' - Computer Voice    [014495].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Send 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Shoot_' - Computer Voice    [014496].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Shoot 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Shut_' - Computer Voice    [014499].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Shut 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Stop_' - Computer Voice    [014501].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Stop 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Switch_' - Computer Voice    [014504].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Switch 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Test_' - Computer Voice    [014509].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Test 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Turn_' - Computer Voice    [014513].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Turn 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Abort' - Computer Voice    [015337].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Abort 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Detected' - Computer Voice    [015367].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Detected 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Goodbye' - Computer Voice    [015382].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Goodbye 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Great' - Woman Common Words Computer User Interface Voice Over Phrase    [014623].wavFuturistic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Great 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Hello' - Computer Voice - 01    [015389].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Hello 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Hello' - Computer Voice - 02    [015390].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Hello 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Hi' - Computer Voice    [015393].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Hi 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Immediately' - Computer Voice    [015395].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Immediately 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Welcome' - Computer Voice    [015427].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Welcome 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Affirmative' - Computer Voice - 01    [015317].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Affirmative 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Affirmative' - Computer Voice - 02    [015318].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Affirmative 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Captain' - Computer Voice    [015319].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Captain 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Complete' - Computer Voice    [015322].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Complete 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Completed' - Computer Voice    [015323].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Completed 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Confirmed' - Computer Voice    [015324].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Confirmed 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Fail' - Computer Voice    [015325].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Fail 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Failed' - Computer Voice    [015326].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Failed 24 96000 2 00:03



UI Female Voices - 'Failure' - Computer Voice    [015327].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Failure 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Negative' - Computer Voice    [015328].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Negative 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'No' - Computer Voice    [015329].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, No 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Received' - Computer Voice    [015331].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Received 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Sir' - Computer Voice    [015333].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Sir 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Understood' - Computer Voice    [015334].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Understood 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Female Voices - 'Yes' - Computer Voice    [015336].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Female Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Yes 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Attack' - Computer Voice    [015462].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Attack 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Cancel' - Computer Voice    [015463].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Cancel 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Click' - Computer Voice    [015464].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Click 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Go' - Computer Voice    [015470].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Go 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'Launch' - Computer Voice    [015471].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Launch 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Move' - Computer Voice    [015472].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Move 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Off' - Computer Voice    [015473].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Off 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'On' - Computer Voice    [015474].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, On 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'Proceed' - Computer Voice    [015475].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Proceed 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Stop' - Computer Voice    [015480].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Stop 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Activated' - Computer Voice    [015485].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Activated 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Applied' - Computer Voice    [015486].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Applied 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Attacked' - Computer Voice    [015487].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Attacked 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Canceled' - Computer Voice    [015488].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Canceled 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Clicked' - Computer Voice    [015489].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Clicked 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'Fired' - Computer Voice    [015494].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Fired 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Launched' - Computer Voice    [015495].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Launched 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Moved' - Computer Voice    [015496].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Moved 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Proceeded' - Computer Voice    [015497].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Proceeded 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Rotated' - Computer Voice    [015498].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Rotated 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Sent' - Computer Voice    [015499].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Sent 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Shot' - Computer Voice    [015500].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Shot 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Shut' - Computer Voice    [015501].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Shut 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Stopped' - Computer Voice    [015502].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Stopped 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Switched' - Computer Voice    [015503].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Switched 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Tested' - Computer Voice    [015504].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Tested 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Turned' - Computer Voice    [015505].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Turned 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Activate_' - Computer Voice    [015528].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Activate 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Apply_' - Computer Voice    [015529].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Apply 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Attack_' - Computer Voice    [015530].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Attack 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Cancel_' - Computer Voice    [015531].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Cancel 24 96000 2 00:03



UI Male Voices - 'Click_' - Computer Voice    [015532].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Click 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Collect_' - Computer Voice    [015533].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Collect 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Drop_' - Computer Voice    [015535].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Drop 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Enter_' - Computer Voice    [015537].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Enter 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Exit_' - Computer Voice    [015538].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Exit 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Fire_' - Computer Voice    [015539].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Fire 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'Go_' - Computer Voice    [015540].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Go 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'Launch_' - Computer Voice    [015541].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Launch 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Move_' - Computer Voice    [015542].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Move 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Off_' - Computer Voice    [015543].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Off 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'On_' - Computer Voice    [015544].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, On 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'Proceed_' - Computer Voice    [015545].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Proceed 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Rotate_' - Computer Voice    [015546].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Rotate 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Send_' - Computer Voice    [015547].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Send 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'Shoot_' - Computer Voice    [015549].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Shoot 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Shut_' - Computer Voice    [015551].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Shut 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Stop_' - Computer Voice    [015552].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Stop 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Switch_' - Computer Voice    [015553].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Switch 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Test_' - Computer Voice    [015554].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Test 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Turn_' - Computer Voice    [015557].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Turn 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'Abort' - Computer Voice    [016199].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Abort 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Detected' - Computer Voice    [016223].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Detected 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Goodbye' - Computer Voice    [016235].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Goodbye 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Great' - Man Common Words Computer User Interface Voice Over Phrase    [015645].wavFuturistic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Great 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Hello' - Computer Voice    [016241].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Hello 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Hi' - Computer Voice    [016242].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Hi 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Immediately' - Computer Voice - 01    [016243].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Immediately 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Immediately' - Computer Voice - 02    [016244].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Immediately 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Welcome' - Computer Voice    [016267].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Welcome 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Affirmative' - Computer Voice    [016179].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Affirmative 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Captain' - Computer Voice    [016181].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Captain 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Complete' - Computer Voice    [016182].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Complete 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Completed' - Computer Voice    [016183].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Completed 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Compute' - Computer Voice    [016184].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Compute 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Confirmed' - Computer Voice    [016185].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Confirmed 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Fail' - Computer Voice    [016188].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Fail 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Failed' - Computer Voice    [016189].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Failed 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Failure' - Computer Voice    [016190].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Failure 24 96000 2 00:03



UI Male Voices - 'Negative' - Computer Voice    [016191].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Negative 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'No' - Computer Voice    [016193].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, No 24 96000 2 00:02
UI Male Voices - 'Received' - Computer Voice    [016195].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Received 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Sir' - Computer Voice    [016196].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Sir 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Understood' - Computer Voice    [016197].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Understood 24 96000 2 00:03
UI Male Voices - 'Yes' - Computer Voice    [016198].wav Futuristic Sci-Fi Male Vocal Phrase Voice Over Word, Yes 24 96000 2 00:03
Zoom Screen Switch Empty - Tech Display Idle    [002625].wav Night Vision Binoculars Weapon Interface Tech Display Idle 24 96000 2 00:01
Zoom Screen Switch Off - Tech Display Close    [002626].wav Night Vision Binoculars Weapon Interface Tech Display Close 24 96000 2 00:01
Zoom Screen Switch On - Tech Display Charge    [002627].wav Night Vision Binoculars Interface Tech Display Charge Switching On 24 96000 2 00:02
Zoom Screen Switch On - Tech Display Loaded    [002628].wav Night Vision Binoculars Interface Tech Display Loaded Switching On 24 96000 2 00:01
Zoom Screen Switch On - Tech Display Open    [002629].wav Night Vision Binoculars Interface Tech Display Opening On 24 96000 2 00:01


